#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17

2016 Heron Ridge Invitational

Championship Flight

Chris Tuttle

Mike Southworth

Jim Martin
TJ McKinney
Joe Morton
Jon Rudisill
Wes Smith
JJ Serrao
Lee Ward
Ryan Nolan
Jeff Hawkins
Bobby Bryant
Bob Pleasants
Kent Brewton
Ken Zechinni
Joe Staub
Josh Viohl

Kevin Hall
Ryan Johnson
Frank Kauflin
Hudon Bryant
Ryan Lorson
Chuck Jacques
Lyle Joyner

Art Akers

Herb Autry

Rick Cox
Chad Bennett
Warren Dykes
Nick Nelson

Jeff Gareis
Jared Clymer
Kenneth Frie
Chris Molleen

Jim Gallagher
Kyle Zatt
Jason Copeland
Mike Smith
Jon Halvorson
Walt Lucki
Matt Hopkins
Bill Willard
Chuck Brewton
Josh Howell
Tony Mauro
Dennis Nelson
Frank Moore
Bryce Cope
Jim Cote
Casey Blankenbiller
Michael Key

First Flight
Lou Edwards
Chris Johnson
Ralph Loudermilk
Kyle Morgan
Patrick Lynch
Rex Burbage
Dan Barrows
Jay Lucado
David Cox
EJ Whitten
Gregg Fisher
Henry Wong
Billy O'Conner
Scott Kelley
Paul Dominic
Amelio Nunez
Mike Minichiello

Sat
62
64
68
67
66
65
65
65
65
64
67
68
68
68
66
68
70

Sat
63
68
67
69
68
66
71
73
71
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71
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74
71
71
75
73

Sun
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Sun
71
70
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2016 Heron Ridge Invitational

Second Flight Sat

Ludvic Presto Dave Mellot 72
Sang Han Frank Mani 67
Ivan Wexler Kevin Nicholson 70
Scott Olsson Corey Davis 66
Eric Hoffman Keane Hughes 69
Kevin Howe Brian Eller 67
John Buckley Robbie Pope 69
Rick Callhan Chris Bradford 73
Scott Roughton Jon Ewell 75
Mark Hunter Doug Cassidy 73
Wayne McKenzie Jim Hester 73
Rod Budd Ken Haskins 75
Mike Rieger Randy Darden 74
Brendon Giuseppe Cameron Giuseppe 78
Bruce Herring Bob Lieder 70
Sat

Bob Hayes Joe Shaw 66
Robert Blausey Larry Norman 71
Jerry Miller Tom Kwasny 68
Tony Arnold Jim Whitson 66
Mark Whitehurst Bryan Whitehurst 70
Scott Taylor Al Ward 72
Joe Boocks Joe Kinsky 69
Frank Gigliotti Dickie Holway 73
Eric Stanley John Taylor 71
Kurt Johnson Jeff Dorsogna 72
Tommy Tyree Mike Tyree 71
Jimmy Boswell Andy Zawiskie 70
Brian Staples Kieth Zimmerman 68
Russ Price Mike Rogers 72
Mark Malbon Keith Osborne 75
Mike Petrillo Frank Ferrese 74
David Bunn Shawn Callahan 71
Terry Manuel Rick Hall 71

Sun
69
75
73
77
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79
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75
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78
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81
82
WD

76
73
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Brandon Pace
Mike Earles
Tim Kittrell

Ken Townsend

Rodney Ashby

Mike Jordana
Bob Kope

Nelson Adcock

Mike Bettencourt
Donnie Fett

Tommy Sun
Jeff Littman

Jim Marquette

Bob Hennessy
Tom Kinter
Butch Pierce

Daniel Merriam

Stan Epps
Chris Deubel
David Noble
Bruce Walters
Bill Balance

Wilbur Johnson

Bob Masotti

Willard Page
Dickie Dickerson

Tim Riddick
David Newman
Rob Runnells

Steve Solomon
Randy Pulley
Randy Garmon
Pete Pettenati

Saturday
Larry Roberson 1
Travis Cheek
Travis Cheek
Kevin Howe

Fouth Flight

Fifth Flight

#5
#8
#15
#17

2016 Heron Ridge Invitational

Alex Payne
Travis Cheek
Larry Roberson
Darryl Lee
Shawn Hessman
Joe Wilson
Steve Shane
Tommy Harold
Butch Matthews
John Todman
Gilbert Calle
Rich Moore
Mark Grissom
Mike Hennessy
Jim Kinter
Doug Salah
Martin Mclnally

Allan Dail
Steve Stafford
Jamie Farrington
Doug Burr
Dennis Thompson
Harold Blalock
Leon Ambrose
John Ford
Kenny Lindauer
Jason Brothers
Ray Lavigne
David Straight
Dennis Edwards
Nick Nicholas
William Edwards
Rick Staley

Sunday
Darryl Lee
Robert Pleasants
Ryan Lorson
Lee Ward

Sat
71
70
68
71
70
71
72
69
72
76
73
76
74
75
74
77
80

Sat
73
72
73
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75
69
72
71
77
74
78
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83
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72
76
78
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80
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Sun
73
74
76
82
80
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